DATE 09/03/20

TIME 14:23:02 34100

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

DATE 09/10/2020

DEFENDANT NAME

ALLEN, TIMOTHY L 3018631
AKA: ALLEN, TIMOTHY

3018631
ALVES, FRANCELINO M 1719812

AKA: ALVES, FRANK M
COLOMA, MARIO M
ALVES, FRANCELINO
JUNIOR, AKA A
ALVES, FRANCILENO M
ALVES, FRANCECLINO

AMADEI, STEVEN L

AKA: AMADEI, STEVEN
BARNGROVER, MICHAEL J 2743012
AKA: BURNGROVER, MICHAEL
2743012
2743012
4600089
4217738
2401192

3766216

BELL, ALLAN J
CATE, ROXANNE M
COATES, CHARLTON W

AKA: COATES, CHARLTON

COATS, CHARLTON W
GARCIA, ARMANDO D

AKA: QUACH, THIEN .
GARCTIA, ARMANDO G
CASILLAS, LUIS A
GARCIA, RAMON A
GARCIA, RAY
BADBOY, AKA
GARCIA, ARMANDO

MARTIN, ORDEE F
MAUCK, ERIC A
OLGUIN, JESUS A ‘

AKA: OLQUIN, JESUS A
SMURK, AKA O
OLQUIN, JESUS
OLGUIN, JESUS
OLGUN, JESUS A

PRICE, ESTA P

SAELEE, LAT

AKA: CHUCKIE, AKA S
SAELEE, LIE
SAELEE, FINHLAT
SAELEE, LAI F
MIKEY, AKA S
MICKEY, AKA S

SHOOTS, TERRENCE E

AKA: SHOOTS, TERRY E
SHOOTS, TERRANCE E
SNOOTS, TERRENCE E
KANE, AKA S
SHOOTS, TERRENCE

SMITHYOUNG, JAMES

4842965

5310799
4785895
4455043

2291269
2183145

1145390

4967229

IN COURT ARREST OR
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20FE008046
17FE013838

19FE022956
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19FE019426
19FE009610

18FE001992

20FE005573
19FE007037
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DATE 09/03/20 CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST JICRO119
TIME 14:23:02 34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF PAGE 2
DATE 09/10/2020 CALENDAR CODE 4D DEPT 62 1:35 PM
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AKA: SMITHYOUNG, JAMES W
SMITHYOUNG, JOAMES W
SMITH-YOUNG, JAMES W
SMITH, JAMES W
YOUNG, JAMES W
SMITHYOUNG, JAMES W 4967229 Y 34100 16FE009310 AD/DENVP  08/28/20 62
AKA: SMITHYOUNG, JAMES
SMITHYOUNG, JOAMES W
SMITH-YOUNG, JAMES W
SMITH, JAMES W
YOUNG, JAMES W :
STAGGS, CHASE N 184538 Y 34100 17MI004555 FP 08/05/20 62
AKA: FIELDS, CHASE
STAGES, CHASE N

184538 Y 34100 19FE005480 TRC 08/05/20 62
SWEETLAND, ANDREW 5257744 34100 19FE007731 TRC 06/15/20 15
WORMLEY, LAWRENCE 4836303 Y 34100 16FE014760 AD/DENVP 08/28/20 62

AKA: WORMLEY, LAWRENCE D
WORMLEY, LAWRENCE D 4836303 Y 34100 19FE003800 TRC 08/28/20 62




